NATIONAL Assessment Centre Sei	rvices. (well sarios).	: MNA419119	939
Date In: \$10/09/2019 11:45 Jeb	description	Date & Time Completed	Done by
Diction AID Of Local Contract	AS c-filling		
	-inalf(kjula thrs, AIC thrs)	i	1 1
	Motor Claim Form	1. W/106/74/001	18/09/201
(1) 11 (0,000 (1)	Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs	No.	12:14
the feeting only	Photo Uploaded	1	
A.	ssessmenVSurvey Report		٠
	ss't Report by Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksn	
Proformed Wkep / INC Assign Wkep / QW: (		Tol: Fa	v!
TP Particulars: Veh No: SG 606	8D . INC(	)/Non-INC( ).	
Owner / Driver: (		Tel:	<del>'</del> ;
Policy No: ( ) Period: (	)	Cover Type: (	<del></del>
Confirmed by : (	· Dater,	Timer	)
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [Note-Es	st. Status (WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-10	0%]
Year of Registration: ( ) Warrant	ty: YES ( )/NO (	)	
BRGCS3: (\$ ) Londing: \$1,000 (	)/\$2,000( )	Mary Carlot Carlo Republication	
Conductive fine for sex of fine from the first party.	TO THE REAL PROPERTY AND THE	12.25 12.25 12.25 12.25 12.25 12.25 12.25 12.25 12.25 12.25 12.25 12.25 12.25 12.25 12.25 12.25 12.25 12.25 12	AT ST.
( ) Walk-In Customer's Information	strictly Confidential & Stri	cuv NO rafer of repairer	er nivit
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mall Insurer URG			
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice: YES (		wing Co: (	• • •
	USDA STATUTANO UTO STATE STATE AND THE	Mariana Marian	ALEMANIA PROPERTY
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	MINATED AND THE PROPERTY OF TH	TRICE STUDY WAS TRICED SAFEY	examinate by
Apply for Transport Allemana / NG	Co.		SECTA
			SELLA
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( ·)		
2) QC Chook / Post Repair Inspection			7
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection			7
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000]  Infary:			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000]  Injury:			Marian .
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000]  Injury:			
(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000] (Injury:			Marian .
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000]  Injury:			Saptivity .
(i) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (i) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000]  Injury:			
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000]  Injury:			Sold Strang
(a) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (b) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (injury : (a) Action (Action)			AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER
(a) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (b) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (c) Injury :	( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	porting (330);	Andrew Lade
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3000]  Injury:  Action  MAGOLIAN  Industrial	( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	(\$100); INC(110) 540/34	STRAILS V INGIT
Ver/Owner:	1) AR; Acaidont R 2) DA: Dennye A: 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro	porting (330); INC (340) sessment (\$100); INC (340) ugh Burvey (Resurvey) 33	SARAIIS V kadili s
Control Post Repair Inspection  Dipload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]  Diploy:  May 1  May 1  May 1  May 1  May 2	1) All ; Acadent R. 2) DA i Demage A. 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) PT: Follow-Thro 5) PT: Fullow-Thro For claiming again	porting (330); seasone of (5100); inc (310) agh Burvey (Resurvey) 330 and inc Only (wall 10 Jan 2000)	0
Control Post Repair Inspection  Dipload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]  Diploy:  May 1  May 1  May 1  May 1  May 2	1) AR, Academs R  DA I Demage As  )) TF: Towing Fee  4) PT: Follow-Thro  For claiming aga  6) TR: Re-juspection	agh Burvey (Resurvey) 330 ast INC Only (Yes 112 Jan 2011)	SARAILS V Marit
Control Post Repair Inspection  Dipload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]  Diploy:  May 1  May 1  May 1  May 1  May 2	1) AR.; Academs R. 2) DA i Demage A. 3) TP: Towing Fee 4) PT: Follow-Thro 5) PT: Follow-Thro For claiming aga 6) TR: Re-juspectio 7) NI: Idao DA + S 2) NTUC Additions	agh Burvey (Resurvey) 33/2  MRT Survey 316  MRT Survey 316  MRT Survey 316	SARAILS V Marit
Cocheck/Post Repair Inspection  Dipload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]  Diploy:  May a superior and a sup	1) AR, Academs R 2) DA I Demage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) PT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming aga 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) NI: Idea DA + S 3) NTUC Additiona OR!	Sorviossi-	STRAILS V BACKT
Cocheck/Post Repair Inspection  Dipload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]  Diploy:  May a superior and a sup	( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )	porting (\$30); inc (\$10); inc (\$10); inc (\$100); inc (	SIRAILS V INCHT
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]  Indury:  http://doi.org/10.1007/	1) All; Accident IV 2) DA i Derreye A: 3) TP: Towing Fee 4) PT: Follow-Thre 3) PT: Follow-Thre 5) PT: Follow-Thre 7) Ni : Idap DA + S 4) NTUC Additiona Oli* • N6: Lapair Co- • N6: DV / Collect	porting (330); sessment (5100); INC (110) sugh Burvey (Resurvey) spi Dirvey (Resurvey) spi Dirvey (Resurvey) spi Dirvey T/Tpi Allowande rdination spection structure S	SIRAILS V INCHT
2) QC Check / Post Report Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]  Infary:  Outer times Action  Very Comment of the Charge of the Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	I) AR; Academs Re  2) DA i Derrage As  3) TF: Follow-Thro  5) FT: Follow-Thro  5) FT: Follow-Thro  7) NI: Idea DA + S  4) NTUC Addillens  ONS: Courtosy Ce  *NS: Courtosy Ce	porting (330); secument (\$100); INC (140) sugh Burvey (Resurvey) 330 agh Burvey (Resurvey) 330 agh Burvey (Resurvey) 370 and The Control of t	STRAILS W BARRY
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]  Infury:  Oute time: Action  Very Owner:  Itact No:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) All; Accident IV 2) DA i Derreye A: 3) TP: Towing Fee 4) PT: Follow-Thre 3) PT: Follow-Thre 5) PT: Follow-Thre 7) Ni : Idap DA + S 4) NTUC Additiona Oli* • N6: Lapair Co- • N6: DV / Collect	porting (330); secument (\$100); INC (140) sugh Burvey (Resurvey) 330 agh Burvey (Resurvey) 330 agh Burvey (Resurvey) 370 and The Control of t	STRAILS W BARRY

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

0.300.0255.000.00.000.000.000	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	10/09/2019 11:45
Date Of Accident	10/09/2019 10:05
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG STEVEN ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
<b>这种国际的</b>	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GY5252S
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	EC COURIER SERVICES
Co Reg No	•
Email Address	DYBOMBOM72@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	The state of the s
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97587735
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	URVAN
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5100532826-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	ISMADY BIN ISMAIL
NRIC No	S7210195B
Date Of Birth	17/03/1972
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	04/01/1999
Driving Experience	20 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97587735
Tau Number	Resource A contract of the con

DYBOMBOM72@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 450C BUKIT BATOK WEST AVE 6 SINGAPORE

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

2

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: WIFE

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SG6068D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

BUS

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

RATHAKIRUSHNA A/L SP MARCAN DAYAN

NRIC/Passport Number

F7288601K

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

ISMADY BIN ISMAIL

BACK PAIN

GY5252S

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

YES

Address

Postcode

Page 3 of 13

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
  facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

EC COURIER SERVICES ACRA NO: 53311222B

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 10/9/19 &

1020 hrs

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRICOFIN No .:

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

On 10/4/19, I was driving a G15252 s van a glong Steven road at 0730 hrs.  That time it was heavy traffic and I was in a middle large once  I in the middle love, I check my bind sport it behave many vehicles.  So my terretain lane 3 which in front of my van is a bus (190).  While I changing Indiane, the bus never speed up. So I hit the back vight bus. My left side van damage.	
I in the middle lane, I check my blind spot it where many vehicles. So my vehicles a bus (190).  While I changing 3 rollane, the bus never speed up. So I hit the back	On 10 9 19 1 was driving a GY 5252 s van a along Steven road at 0730 hrs
So my total ane 3 which in front of my van is a bus (190). While I changing 3 dane the bus never speed up. So I hit the back	That time it was heavy troffic and I was in a widdle to a con-
So my total ane 3 which in front of my van is a bus (190). While I changing 3 dane the bus never speed up. So I hit the back	I in the middle land I also to back the
While I changing 3 idlane, the bus never speed up. So I hit the back	Lange to the tree my bind spot it whave many vehicles
while I changing Indiane, the bus never speed up. So I hit the back vight bus. My left side van domage.	The state of the s
vight bus. My left side van damage.	While I changing 3 dane, the bus never speed up. So I hit the back
	vight bus. My left side van domage.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

ACRA NO: 53311222B

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

10/9/19

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: / NRIC/FIN No.:

#### Claim Handling

Accident MT/1061774			
Policy No.	5100532826-01	Vehicle No.	cze (Pearty)
Certificate No.		venide No.	GY5252S
Policyholder Name	EC COURIER SERVICES		
Product Code	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSURAL	Cover Type	
Contact No.(Mobile)	97587735		Third Party
Email Address		Contact No.(Office)	
KFK	« No Yes	Special Remark	
NCD Protection	No	TCA	- No Yes
Accident Details		NCD Entitlement(%)	0
Report Date	10/09/2019 13:24	Series Property Series	lives:
Date of Accident	10/09/2019	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes
Reporting Centre	100,2013	Time of Accident hh:mm	10:05
Accident Location	ALONG STEVEN ROAD	Orange Force	
▼ Total Excess Applicable			
Excess Type	Per Accident	1150W.	
NAMES COUNTY TO	rei Accident	Windscreen Excess	0.0
OD Standard Excess	0.00	TP Standard Excess	
YIED OD Excess	0.00	YIED TP Excess	0.0
Additional Excess		The IT Excess	0.0
Total OD Excess Applicable	0.00	Total TP Excess Applicable	
→ Benefits	555.51	rocal // Excess Applicable	0.0
	ation		
SST Registered	No		
SST Registration No.			GST Registration Date
10dification History			GST Status Verified
Policyholder Mailing Add	dress		
Address 1	BLK 45 #04-165	Address 2	EXVINCION :
Address 4	SINGAPORE 100045		TELOK BLANGAH DRIVE
init No.	04-165	Address Type	Singapore address
OI Driver Info	COLOR TO	Related Policy Number	5100532826-01
Priver Name	Unnamed Driver	A SECTION OF THE SECT	1111
nnamed driver Name	ISMADY BIN ISMAIL	Driver Type	Unnamed Driver
egister Date of Driver License	04/01/1999	Driver NRIC	S7210195B
ontact No.(Mobile)	97587735	Driver Age	47
ddress 1	BLK 450C #06-633	Contact No.(Office)	
ddress 4	SINGAPORE 653450	Address 2	BUKIT BATOK WEST AVENUE 6
nit No.	06-633	Address Type	Foreign address
oes he own a Singapore	5250TB1		
egistered car?	Yes + No	Driver Vehicle No.	GY5252S
ectaration			
eclaration reathalyser or Blood Test eading?	0 mg	Any injury?	Yes = No

Claim 001

Claim Type \*

Contact No. (Mobile)

Email Address

https://giclaim.income.com.sg/gcs/icm/eclaim/registrationSave.do

OD-MX

1/3

mention of condition in the					GY5252S /
Workshop Sentact No. Yes Finalisation	Prefere		*		
Finalisation Tes Date Registered	▼ Repair Option	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown	▼ GIA report Received		•
Date Registeren					10/09/201
Report Taken By					PARASURA
✓ Print AK letter					97100010
Attachment				Save Submit	
7					
Accident No.	W4444466000000				
ast Doc. Received	MT/1061774		Claim No.		001
and both necessed	* Yes 🔾	No	Upload Date		10/09/2019 1
Character In		Path *			C
Choose File No				Clear	Please Selec
Choose File No				Clear	Please Select
Choose File No				Clear	Please Select
Choose File No	file chosen				The second second
Choose File No	) file chosen			Clear	Please Select
Choose File No	ifile chosen			Clear	Please Select
Message Read				Clear	Please Select
Attachment	List				
Attachment	16.				
DE TOTAL	Upi	oaded By/Date	Category	P	Urgency
德	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(   S (BUKIT MERA	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE H)) on 10 Sep 2019 13:29	Photos		Normal
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( ) S (BUKIT MERA	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE H)) on 10 Sep 2019 13:29	Photos		Normal
0	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NAC_BUKIT MERA	MATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE H)) on 10 Sep 2019 13:29	Photos		Normal
-1/2/2	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( N S (BUKIT MERA	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE H)) on 10 Sep 2019 13:29	Photos.		Normal
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( N S (BUKIT MERA)	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE H)) on 10 Sep 2019 13:29	Photos		Normal
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( N S (BUKIT MERAI	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (1)) on 10 Sep 2019 13:29	Photos		Normal
500	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( N S (BUKIT MERA)	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (i)) on 10 Sep 2019 13:29	Photos		Normal
	NAC BUKIT MERAH BODG76/ N	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE	Photos		Normal
	S (BUKIT MERA)	7)) on 10 Sep 2019 13:29			
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676/ N	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (1) on 10 Sep 2019 13:29	NRIC/ Driving License	Y	Normal
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676( N. S (BUKIT MERAH	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE CENTRE	NRIC/ Driving License SAS	Y	Normal
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676( N. S (BUKIT MERAH	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE  1)) on 10 Sep 2019 13:29		Υ.	

Display in New Window

Scan and uploading

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ĄC	COLDENT DATE: 10 .9.	"19 1/DD/MM/YY	WI TIME! 10.	OF THREE
lo	CATION: Bt Merah	idac Along	Steven Room	<u>53.</u> )(nn:mm
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE  a) VEHICLE NUMBER: G  b) INSURANCE COMPAN  c) POLICY NUMBER:	1 5252 s		to tr
n *	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPR e)MAKE & MODEL: N/19 f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUP e)VEHICLE CATEGORY: 15	E / MPV /VAN / LORE	RY / MOTORCYCL	
	h)PURPOSE OF USING AT  i) ARE YOU CLAIMING UN  IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THI  INSURED / POLICY HOLDE  A) NAME:	DER YOUR OWN INSU	commercialos	
	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_ c)ADDRESS:_	1	(MALE CONTACT:	/ FEMALE)
HNO of passanger Concluding driver	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIV DRIVER a) NAME: ISMOODY BIN. b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S C) ADDRESS: BIK 450 C	Ismail	(MALE /	/ <del>FEMALE</del> ) 5 8 7735
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: ( 17 )  #)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR  F)DATE OF DRIVING PAR  WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOY  IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF  G)WEATHER CONDITION: (C)	R (OUIDOOR) SS 13 10 1993 EE OF THE INSURE	3 D'S COMPANY?	(YES) NO)
6. 7.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (Y D) REPORTED TO POUCE YE IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICE	WET / OTHERS	THERS.	• •
like of passinger Including driver)	D) VEHICLE NUMBER: SG  D) DRIVER'S NAME: RATHA  C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: F	6068 D KIRUSHNA ALI SD	MODEL MAN MARCAN DAYAN CONTACT:	
No of passanger Including dirtyze)	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:		_MODEL:	
(	<u> </u>	t described in the second		

email = dybombom 72@gmail.com

eBaoTech

Gen Hello, NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676 Change Language · Change Passwo My Desktop **Policy Query** Notice of Loss Policy No. Date of Accident 10/09/2019 10:10 Vehicle No.(For Motor) GY5252S Certificate Number Search Certificate Policyholder Policyholder Number Name NRTC Product Vehicle No. Select Policy No. Cover Type Commence Expiry Date Insured Object EC 5100532826-Third Party COURTER SERVICES 53311222B GY5252S GY5252S 08/05/2019 07/05/2020 GCV 01